
Leader’s Name: ______________________________ Signature: ___________________ 

MEMBER ACHIEVEMENT AWARDS ORDER FORM 

CLUB ______________________________ DATE ______________  

NAMES OF YOUTH WHO HAVE EARNED STARS
BRONZE STARS SILVER STARS GOLD STARS PLATINUM STARS 

Year Pins Earned: Stripes Earned:

YEARLY PIN 
TYPE 

AMOUNT 

1ST 

2ND 

3RD 

4TH 

5TH 

6TH 

7TH 

8TH 

9TH 

10TH 

11TH 

12TH 

AWARD TYPE AMOUNT 

 Primary/Junior- white on green 

 Junior Leader- gold on green 

 Senior- green on white 

 Senior Leader- gold on white 

Spark Pins

Junior Leader Patch

Teen Leader Patch



Leader’s Name: ______________________________ Signature: ___________________ 

PROFICIENCY PINS 

MEMBER PROJECT PROFICIENCY ACHIEVED 
(Beginner, Intermediate, Advanced) 

Names of members earning stars will be printed in the Achievement Night 
Program, so please return this form by August 30th during Leader Training. 

Please submit one copy at the 4-H Leader Training and a SECOND copy of 
this form to the Incentives and Recognition Chair, Ellen Johnson.  

mailto:winelady87@hotmail.com
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